
2026 Saint Peter's University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 28, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 1-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 1-1   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (11), Opp (14)   DPs Turned: Team (0), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (6-6), Coppola (3-3), Foy (3-3)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
33 Klotz, Hannah .571 2-2 7 1 4 0 0 0 1 4 .571 0 0 1 0 .571 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
9 Christopher , Olivia .500 2-2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 .500 1 0 0 0 .571 0 0 0-1 7 1 0 1.000
21 Wagner, Angelina .400 2-2 5 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 .600 0 0 1 0 .400 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
5 Seemon, Paige .400 2-2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 .400 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000

3
Kadena Matsuda,
Kiana .333 2-2 6 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 .333 0 0 1 0 .333 0 1 0-0 1 2 0 1.000

14 Forrester, Danni .286 2-2 7 1 2 2 0 0 1 4 .571 0 0 2 0 .286 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
34 Charles, Carlee .200 2-2 5 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 .200 1 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
22 Tremarco, Angela .000 2-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0-0 4 3 1 .875
6 Czerwinski, Lauren .000 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 11 0 0 1.000
25 Foy, Kayla .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 2 0 1 .667
28 Bendzlowicz, Steph .000 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
8 Curley, Aine .000 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 .000
Totals .296 2-2 54 6 16 3 0 0 6 19 .352 2 1 8 0 .333 0 2 1-3 39 10 2 .961
Opponents .296 2-2 54 8 16 3 0 2 6 25 .463 6 0 13 0 .367 0 1 3-3 42 17 2 .967

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
4 Rivera, Gabriella 1.91 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 3.2 5 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 .333 1 0 0 0 1
7 Lipansky, Morgan 2.00 1-0 1 1 1 0-0 0 7.0 4 2 2 3 9 0 0 1 .160 0 0 0 0 0
11 Coppola, Brielle 15.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.1 7 5 5 2 1 3 0 0 .500 2 0 0 0 0
Totals 4.31 1-1 3 2 1 0 0 13.0 16 8 8 6 13 3 0 2 .296 3 0 0 0 1
Opponents 2.50 1-1 4 2 1 1 0 14.0 16 6 5 2 8 3 0 0 .296 0 1 0 0 2



2026 Saint Peter's University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 28, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
6 Czerwinski, Lauren 11 11 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Christopher , Olivia 8 7 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Wagner, Angelina 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Bendzlowicz, Steph 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Kadena Matsuda, Kiana 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Rivera, Gabriella 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Klotz, Hannah 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Lipansky, Morgan 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Coppola, Brielle 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
22 Tremarco, Angela 8 4 3 1 .875 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Foy, Kayla 3 2 0 1 .667 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
14 Forrester, Danni 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Charles, Carlee 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Seemon, Paige 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Curley, Aine 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 51 39 10 2 .961 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
Opponents 61 42 17 2 .967 3 2 4 .333 0 0


